NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

JANE MARIE ROBAYO MAYOR (jmrobayo)

3

Si

9,299 $39,279,65 S0 $27,897,00 S0 $67,176,65
6 0 6

18,680 $39,279,65 S0 $56,040,00 S0 $95,319,65
6 0 6

27910 $39,279,65 S0 $83,730,00 S0 $123,009,6
6 0 56

37,810 $39,279,65 S0 $113,430,0 S0 $152,709,6
6 00 56

46,998 $39,279,65 S0 $140,994,0 S0 $180,273,6
6 00 56

56,685 $39,279,65 S0 $170,055,0 S0 $209,334,6
6 00 56

66,014 $39,279,65 S0 $198,042,0 S0 $237,321,6
6 00 56

75,960 $39,279,65 S0 $227,880,0 S0 $267,159,6
6 00 56

84,762 $39,279,65 S0 $254,286,0 S0 $293,565,6
6 00 56

94,840 $39,279,65 S0 $284,520,0 S0 $323,799,6
6 00 56

105,181 $39,279,65 S0 $315,543,0 S0 $354,822,6
6 00 56

114,545 | $39,279,65 S0 $343,635,0 S0 $382,914,6
6 00 56

$2,687,407,872.00
$17,382.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

12.34%

12.3%

87.66%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$34,000,000.00

$43,325.00

$1,291.40

$34,500,000.00

$43,325.00

$1,310.39




